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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(41) Valdir Gazito
(56) Eduardo Burr 1 1:55.528 +7.046 14:39:51.528
1 2:09.624 +35.455 14:42:02.928 2 1:48.482 - 14:41:40.010
2 1:50.897 +16.728 14:43:53.825 3 1:50.045 +1.563 14:43:30.055
3 1:34.169 - 14:45:27.994 4 1:49.285 +0.803 14:45:19.340
4 2:10.063 +35.894 14:47:38.057 5 1:50.311 +1.829 14:47:09.651
5 1:56.625 +22 456 14:49:34.682 6 1:48.791 +0.309 14:48:58.442
6 1:53.343 +19.174 14:51:28.025
(32) Nelson Trajano de ataide junior
(16) Fillipe Caraia 1 1:52.800 +3.592 14:45:24.491
1 2:13.467 +33.632 14:40:49.235 2 1:51.610 +2.402 14:47:16.101
2 1:49.512 +9.677 14:42:38.747 3 1:49.242 +0.034 14:49:05.343
3 1:41.805 +1.970 14:44:20.552 4 1:49.208 - 14:50:54.551
4 1:41.137 +1.302 14:46:01.689
5 1:42.455 +2.620 14:47:44.144 (9) Danilo Araujo Monteiro
6 1:40.049 +0.214 14:49:24.193 1 1:55.329 +5.490 14:39:49.267
7 T 139835 . 14:51:04.028 2 1:49.839 | - 14:41:39.106
3 1:50.859 +1.020 14:43:29.965
(49) Anderson Rodrigo Orzari 4 1:49.932 +0.093 14:45:19.897
1 1:53.738 +13.373 14:42:21.349 5 1:53.538 +3.699 14:47:13.435
2 1:45.050 +4.685 14:44:06.399
3 1:41.133 +0.768 14:45:47.532 (21) Jeferson Lima da Silva
4 1:42.041 +1.676 14:47:29.573 1 1:54.646 +4.745 14:39:49.978
5 1:40.448 +0.083 14:49:10.021 2 1:49.901 | - 14:41:39.879
6 1:40.365 - 14:50:50.386 3 1:50.461 +0.560 14:43:30.340
4 1:49.953 +0.052 14:45:20.293
(26) Marcelo Ferreira Ramos 5 1:53.529 +3.628 14:47:13.822
1 1:54.245 +12.911 14:40:03.656
2 1:45.904 +4.570 14:41:49.560 (1) Alexandre Farkas Parra Primeiro
3 1:41.334 - 14:43:30.894 1 2:13.776 +16.192 14:41:10.702
4 1:49.482 +8.148 14:45:20.376 2 2:04.696 +7.112 14:43:15.398
5 1:52.846 +11.512 14:47:13.222 3 1:59.576 +1.992 14:45:14.974
6 1:45.176 +3.842 14:48:58.398 4 1:57.584 - 14:47:12.558
7 1:46.116 +4.782 14:50:44.514
(33) Paulo de Tarso Melo do Amaral
1 1:50.959 +9.363 14:41:19.031
2 1:44.817 +3.221 14:43:03.848
3 1:42.144 +0.548 14:44:45.992
4 1:41.596 - 14:46:27.588
5 1:41.658 +0.062 14:48:09.246
6 1:41.778 +0.182 14:49:51.024
7 1:42.501 +0.905 14:51:33.525
(18) Gustavo Camera Santos
1 1:52.879 +11.099 14:42:18.485
2 1:44.503 +2.723 14:44:02.988
3 1:43.836 +2.056 14:45:46.824
4 1:42.535 +0.755 14:47:29.359
5 1:42.910 +1.130 14:49:12.269
6 1:41.780 - 14:50:54.049
(23) José Geraldo Paganelli
1 2:03.588 +20.555 14:45:24.024
2 1:47.983 +4.950 14:47:12.007
3 1:43.946 +0.913 14:48:55.953
4 1:43.033 - 14:50:38.986
(44) Vilson Bandeira de Moura
1 1:53.665 +7.158 14:41:23.597
2 1:49.176 +2.669 14:43:12.773
3 1:46.507 - 14:44:59.280
4 1:48.524 +2.017 14:46:47.804
5 1:47.908 +1.401 14:48:35.712
6 1:47.048 +0.541 14:50:22.760
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